Linear Stages
ABL8000 Series
1www.aerotech.com
ABL8000 Series
Air Bearing, Direct-Drive Linear Stage
Leading-edge manufacturing demands positioning
tolerances beyond the capability of conventional ball-
screw and mechanical-bearing positioning systems. The

(D) PLACES
 10.7 TYP
 22.2 TYP
 406.4  81
STAGE MOTOR, FEEDBACK
AND CUSTOMER CABLE
CONNECTIONS
STAGE AND CUSTOMER
.25 INCH OD AIR CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
18186 A EPICOR MIGRATION UPDATES (ERP-2215) 31-JAN-17 BHARROLD
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL A B C D
ABL8000-0200-SC 200 533.4 177.8 - 6
ABL8000-0300-SC 300 635.0 177.8 - 6
ABL8000-0400-SC 400 736.6 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0500-SC 500 838.2 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0750-SC 750 1092.2 228.6 285.8 10
ABL8000-1000-SC 1000 1346.2 228.6 285.8 10
EGLASER
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ABL8000-CAT

STAGE MOTOR, FEEDBACK
AND .25 INCH OD AIR
CONNECTIONS
CUSTOMER CABLE AND
.25 INCH OD AIR CONNECTIONS
(SINGLE AXIS CMS OPTIONS)
UPPER AXIS AND CUSTOMER CABLE
AND .25 INCH OD AIR CONNECTIONS
(XY CMS OPTIONS)
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
18187 A EPICOR MIGRATION UPDATES (ERP-2215) 31-JAN-17 BHARROLD
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL A B C D
ABL8000-0200-LC 200 685.8 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0300-LC 300 787.4 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0400-LC 400 889.0 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0500-LC 500 990.6 228.6 - 6
ABL8000-0750-LC 750 1244.6 228.6 285.8 10
ABL8000-1000-LC 1000 1498.6 228.6 285.8 10
EGLASER
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ABL8000-CAT